Product Sheet
IKIO's Robus Cobra Street Light is designed to provide exceptional illumination and energy efficiency. Its self-cleaning feature minimizes
maintenance requirements, while the durable construction ensures long-lasting, reliable performance. Easy to install, this luminaire is the
perfect choice for lighting roadways, sidewalks, and parking lots in commercial and industrial settings.
Applications: Street Lighting, Outdoor Parking Areas, Public Entrances, Highways, Bridges, Sports Yards
Note: Warranty and Qualifications can vary per item, see technical data sheets (TDS) for specific information. • Not all product variations listed are DLC® qualified. Visit www.designlights.org/search to confirm qualification.
• Published lumens on LED products are approximate and may vary slightly. • Specifications are subject to change without notice. • Photos and drawings may not be to scale and are for general reference only.
IKIO LED LIGHTING • Phone: 844-533-4546

SKU NUMBER SPEC SHEET
View / Download
View / Download
View / Download
View / Download
662187486499
662187486529
662187486536
662187482217
IK-COBRA-SRPM
IK-SHC-JL-208
ROUND SLIP FITTER MOUNTING
YOKE MOUNTING
SQUARE & ROUND POLE MOUNTING BRACKET
SHORTING CAP
View / Download662187507637 IK-ACC-SPD-10KV-(277-480V) SURGE PROTECTION DEVICE 10KV (277-480V)
View / Download662187488516 IK-ACC-SPD-20KV-(277-480V) SURGE PROTECTION DEVICE 20KV (277-480V)
View / Download
View / Download
662187482316
662187482309
IK-HB03-R
IK-HB01DMS-A
SENSOR REMOTE
MICROWAVE MOTION SENSOR
View / Download662187486635 IK-ACC-COBRA-SH SHIELD
View / Download662187487663 IK-PHC-3PIN-AC277-480V PHOTOCELL (3 PIN) 277-480V
View / Download662187487717 IK-PHC-5PIN-AC277-480V PHOTOCELL (5 PIN) 277-480V
View / Download662187487724 IK-PHC-7PIN-AC277-480V PHOTOCELL (7 PIN) 277-480V
View / Download662187483634 IK-PHC-3PIN-SOCKET-0-480V PHOTOCELL(3 PIN) SOCKET AC 0-480V
View / Download662187483641 IK-PHC-5PIN-SOCKET-0-480V PHOTOCELL(5 PIN) SOCKET AC 0-480V
View / Download662187487755 IK-PHC-7PIN-SOCKET-0-480V PHOTOCELL(7 PIN) SOCKET AC 0-480V
*Includes one accessory of your choice: Mounting Bracket (Round Slip Fitter Mount or Yoke Mount), Shorting Cap, or Photocell.